
Annual donor categories and benefits

Amici Guarnerius Stradivarius
Adopt  
an Artist Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Diamond

up to $199 $200 -  
$999

$1,000 -  
$2,499

$2500 -  
$4,999

$5,000 -  
$7,499

$7,500 -  
$9,999

$10,000 -  
$24,999

$25,000 -  
$49,999

$50,000 +

Festival program book listing X X X X X X X X X

Priority ticketing X X X X X X X X

Website listing X X X X X X X

Invitation to season launch 
concert X X X X X X

Adopt an Artist 1 Artist 2 Artists 3 Artists 1 Artist 2 Artists Artistic Directors

Reserved seats for all 
purchased tickets X X X Front row Front row

Complimentary front row 
seats for one event of choice 2 4 4 4

Public acknowledgement  
of support X X X

Underwrite expenses 
of Festival concert or 
Community event

X

Underwrite expenses of 
Fellowship String Quartet or 
Festival special event

X

Private brunch with 
Fellowship Quartet & Artistic 
Directors

X X

Underwrite MITV Artistic 
Directors or major Festival 
event

 X

Private concert with Artistic 
Directors & Festival musicians X

For more information please contact: Evie Ayers, Executive Director (707)  258-5559 evie@musicinthevineyards.org PO Box 6297, Napa, CA 94581 www.musicinthevineyards.org



Sustaining Membership
You can choose to give your gift in a one-time 
amount, monthly or annually. You can also make 
a pledge over a set number of years.  Giving in 
this way provides longer term financial stability for 
Music in the Vineyards.  

Community/Education Fund
You can choose to allocate part or all of your 
donation to our Community/Education Fund.  
Please indicate the amount on the donation remit 
slip or online.

All gifts are tax deductible and acknowledged in 
the festival program book. Music in the Vineyards 
also accepts matching gifts from corporate 
employers.

For the Love of Music
The Maestro Circle,  
Our Legacy Gift Program

The Maestro Circle honors individuals 
who are providing for Music in the 
Vineyards with a gift in their wills or 
other estate planning documents. 
All legacy gifts are segregated in an 
income producing fund that ensures 
the Festival will continue to be a 
lasting source of enjoyment for future 
generations.

All legacy donors are acknowledged 
in our annual program book and on 
our website.

Giving Options
• Bequests / Life Insurance / 

Retirement Benefits

If you plan to make such a gift, we 
recommend that you first contact 
your financial advisor and once plans 
are made, please contact Music in 
the Vineyards’ Executive Director,  
Evie Ayers, at (707) 258-5559,  
evie@musicinthevineyards.org

In Kind Donations
• Open up your home or guest home to provide 

accommodation for our musicians during the 
festival

• Volunteer to help at Music in the Vineyards 

• Become a wine partner and donate wine for 
pouring at our Music in the Vineyards Closing 
Night Celebration, annual fundraising events 
and our major donor events

All gifts are tax deductible. MITV Tax ID: 68-0358441




