

Annual donor categories and benefits

	Amici up to \$199	Guarnerius \$200 - \$999	Stradivarius \$1,000 - \$2,499	Adopt an Artist \$2500 - \$4,999	Bronze \$5,000 - \$7,499	Silver \$7,500 - \$9,999	Gold \$10,000 - \$24,999	Platinum \$25,000 - \$49,999	Diamond \$50,000 +
Festival program book listing	Х	X	X	X	X	X	Х	X	Х
Priority ticketing		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	X
Website listing			X	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	X
Invitation to season launch concert				X	X	X	X	X	X
Adopt an Artist				1 Artist	2 Artists	3 Artists	1 Artist	2 Artists	Artistic Directors
Reserved seats for all purchased tickets					X	X	X	Front row	Front row
Complimentary front row seats for one event of choice						2	4	4	4
Public acknowledgement of support							X	X	X
Underwrite expenses of Festival concert or Community event							X		
Underwrite expenses of Fellowship String Quartet or Festival special event								X	
Private brunch with Fellowship Quartet & Artistic Directors								X	X
Underwrite MITV Artistic Directors or major Festival event									X
Private concert with Artistic Directors & Festival musicians	.								X

Sustaining Membership

You can choose to give your gift in a one-time amount, monthly or annually. You can also make a pledge over a set number of years. Giving in this way provides longer term financial stability for *Music in the Vineyards*.

Community/Education Fund

You can choose to allocate part or all of your donation to our Community/Education Fund.

Please indicate the amount on the donation remit slip or online.

All gifts are tax deductible and acknowledged in the festival program book. *Music in the Vineyards* also accepts matching gifts from corporate employers.

In Kind Donations

- Open up your home or guest home to provide accommodation for our musicians during the festival
- Volunteer to help at *Music in the Vineyards*
- Become a wine partner and donate wine for pouring at our *Music in the Vineyards* Closing Night Celebration, annual fundraising events and our major donor events

For the Love of Music

The Maestro Circle, Our Legacy Gift Program

The Maestro Circle honors individuals who are providing for *Music in the Vineyards* with a gift in their wills or other estate planning documents. All legacy gifts are segregated in an income producing fund that ensures the Festival will continue to be a lasting source of enjoyment for future generations.

All legacy donors are acknowledged in our annual program book and on our website.

Giving Options

 Bequests / Life Insurance / Retirement Benefits

If you plan to make such a gift, we recommend that you first contact your financial advisor and once plans are made, please contact *Music in the Vineyards'* Executive Director, Evie Ayers, at (707) 258-5559, evie@musicinthevineyards.org